Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toyo Oloko - (798020) - Shiverers SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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3:13.60
3:16.72
3:26.41
3:27.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:16.72
3:13.60
3:08.81
3:27.93
3:26.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

175
162
154
134
131

WA Pts

154
162
175
131
134

Round

Round

Date

2711014
29/11/14
25/01/15
24/01/14
01/03/14

Date

25/01/15
29/11/14
27/10/14
01/03/14
24/01/14

Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015
Shiverers Development Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Meet

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Shiverers Development Meet

Venue

Horsham
Portsmouth
Cranleigh
Hove

Crawley

Venue

Cranleigh
Portsmouth
Horsham
Crawley

Hove
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