Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toyo Oloko - (798020) - Shiverers SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.81	175	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	2
3:13.60	162	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Shiverers	2
3:16.72	154	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Shiverers	3
3:26.41	134	F	24/01/14	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
3:27.93	131	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:16.72	154	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Shiverers	3
3:13.60	162	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Shiverers	2
3:08.81	175	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	2
3:27.93	131	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
3:26.41	134	F	24/01/14	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS